2023 Pinewood Varsity Softball Schedule

Date

August 5t
August 8t"
August 10t
August 12t
August 15t
August 16t
August 22n
August 24t
August 29t
August 30t
August 31
September 5t
September 6"
September 7t
September 11t
September 12t
September 14t
September 19
September 25t
September 29t
October 3™

October 5t

October 14th 15t

October 19th- 215t

Opponent

Bacon Co./Charlton Co.

RTCA
SEB
Tattnal Square Tourn.
Trinity
Metter
EBA

CCA

DEA
Westfield
RTCA
Trinity
Westfield
Bulloch
DEA

SEB

JMA
Bulloch
EBA

JMA

CCA
Tattnal Square
1t Rd State

State Championship

Time

12:00/3:00pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
All Day
5:00pm
5:30pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
6:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
TBD

TBD

Location

Bacon Co.
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
TBD

Columbus

MS

MS 4:30pm

MS 4:30pm

MS TBD

MS 5:30pm
MS 5:30pm
MS 4:30pm
JV 4:30pm
MS 4:00pm
MS 4:30pm
JV 4:30pm
MS 4:30pm
MS 4:30pm

JV 4:30pm

MS 5:30pm

MS 4:30pm



