2023 Pinewood Varsity Softball Schedule

Date	Opponent	Time	Location	MS
August 5 th	Bacon Co./Charlton Co.	12:00/3:00pm	Bacon Co.	
August 8 th	RTCA	6:30pm	Home	MS 4:30pm
August 10 th	SEB	6:30pm	Away	MS 4:30pm
August 12 th	Tattnal Square Tourn.	All Day	Away	
August 15 th	Trinity	5:00pm	Away	MS TBD
August 16 th	Metter	5:30pm	Home	
August 22 nd	EBA	4:00pm	Away	MS 5:30pm
August 24th	CCA	4:00pm	Away	MS 5:30pm
August 29th	DEA	6:30pm	Home	MS 4:30pm
August 30th	Westfield	6:30pm	Away	JV 4:30pm
August 31st	RTCA	6:00pm	Away	MS 4:00pm
September 5 th	Trinity	6:30pm	Home	MS 4:30pm
September 6 ^h	Westfield	6:30pm	Home	JV 4:30pm
September 7 th	Bulloch	6:30pm	Home	MS 4:30pm
September 11 th	DEA	6:30pm	Away	MS 4:30pm
September 12 th	SEB	6:30pm	Home	JV 4:30pm
September 14 th	JMA	4:00pm	Away	
September 19 th	Bulloch	4:00pm	Away	MS 5:30pm
September 25 th	EBA	6:30pm	Home	MS 4:30pm
September 29 th	JMA	4:30pm	Home	
October 3 rd	CCA	5:30pm	Home	
October 5 th	Tattnal Square	5:30pm	Home	
October 14 th 15 th	1st Rd State	TBD	TBD	
October 19th- 21st	State Championship	TBD	Columbus	